
Summer
Adventure

2026 Camp Guide
Plaistow Community YMCA



At Y summer camp your child will learn new skills, develop character, gain
confidence, stay active and have fun!

Our camps offer children positive developmental experiences that build
confidence through skill-building activities suited to their age. Whatever
interest your child has, there is a Y camp for them.

Welcome to Y Camp! FULL DAY
CAMP HOURS

8:00 AM - 5:00 PM 

Our weekly camp pricing options are listed below. 
Please note, you must have a YMCA of the North Shore Family Membership prior to registration to receive
Family Membership camp pricing. Pricing may not be adjusted once registration is processed.

Registration & Pricing

A $15 non-refundable deposit is required for each camp week at the time
of registration. 

We’ve updated our 2026 refund policy.
Scan the QR code to learn more.

Deposits may not be refunded under any circumstances, but may be
transferred to another week within the same summer (pending
availability).

Change requests must be made by Friday at 12:00 PM for the following
week’s session. Fees may apply. 

All remaining camp tuition is automatically charged 8 days before the
start of each camp week.

Deposit & Registration Fees Refund Policy

Is cost a barrier? The Y accepts NH state assistance and also offers flexible
income-based pricing for families earning $140,000 or less. 

You must have an up-to-date approval for 2026 before enrolling in summer camp; we will not be able
to honor income-based pricing retroactively. Pricing may not be adjusted once registration is processed.

Financial Assistance & Flexible Pricing:

AGES 5-6 2 DAYS
(T, Th)

3 DAYS
(M, W, F) 5 DAYS

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

$144

$174

$210

$215

$241

$273

$267

$292

$326

$133

$146

$163

AGES: 7-12 AGES: 13-14

MINI EXPLORERS
Half Day Camp

2 DAYS
(T, Th)

3 DAYS
(M, W, F) 5 DAYS 10 DAYS

5 DAYS

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

Y Family Members:

Y Youth Members:

Community: 

$144

$174

$210

$490

$560

$640

$205

$231

$263

$256

$282

$315

If you don’t qualify for state assistance, apply for Flexible Pricing.

NH Assistance

Y Flexible Pricing



Day Camp
Camp Kelly Brook

175 Plaistow Road, Plaistow, NH

Camp Kelly Brook, hosted on the Plaistow Community YMCA campus, offers an 
unforgettable summer experience for every child. Designed to spark adventure and
build lasting friendships, this dynamic day camp features a wide range of activities
including sports, gymnastics, and outdoor exploration. 

Campers enrolled in the 5-day option can also enjoy a special guest or unique weekly experience. With its
vibrant, supportive atmosphere, Camp Kelly Brook is a place where every camper can discover, grow, and
create lifelong memories.

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

Offered as a 5 day camp option only; 8:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Ready to level up your summer? The CIT Program helps teens step into leadership and learn what it takes
to be an awesome camp counselor! CITs dive into fun training sessions, practice leading activities, and
work side-by-side with staff to support younger campers. It’s a chance to build confidence, discover your
strengths, and make a real impact at camp—all while having a blast. Perfect for teens excited to grow,
lead, and take on new challenges!

Questions? Contact Meghan Woodworth at woodworthm@northshoreymca.org

• Pathfinders

• Adventurers

Counselor in Training (CIT)

• Explorers Ages 5-6

Ages 5-14 | Dates 6/22 - 8/21

• Mini Explorers Half-Day Program Ages Entering Kindergarten in fall 2026

Ages 7-9

Ages 10-12

Ages 13-14| Dates 7/6-7/17, 7/20-7/31, 8/3-8/14

SCAN & REGISTER
FOR CAMP!



CHILD CARE LICENSING (NH)
The Plaistow YMCA camp programs comply with the

regulations managed by the Child Care Licensing Unit (CCLU)
within the Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS). REGISTER NOW!


