

# THE *Summer* Adventure PLACE



Plaistow Community YMCA  
*2026 Camp Guide*



# Welcome to Y Camp!

At Y summer camp your child will learn new skills, develop character, gain confidence, stay active and have fun!

Our camps offer children positive developmental experiences that build confidence through skill-building activities suited to their age. Whatever interest your child has, there is a Y camp for them.

**FULL DAY  
CAMP HOURS  
8:00 AM - 5:00 PM**

## Registration & Pricing

Our weekly camp pricing options are listed below.

**Please note, you must have a YMCA of the North Shore Family Membership prior to registration to receive Family Membership camp pricing. Pricing may not be adjusted once registration is processed.**

AGES 5-6	2 DAYS (T, Th)	3 DAYS (M, W, F)	5 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$144	\$215	\$267
Y Youth Members:	\$174	\$241	\$292
Community:	\$210	\$273	\$326

MINI EXPLORERS Half Day Camp	5 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$133
Y Youth Members:	\$146
Community:	\$163

AGES: 7-12	2 DAYS (T, Th)	3 DAYS (M, W, F)	5 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$144	\$205	\$256
Y Youth Members:	\$174	\$231	\$282
Community:	\$210	\$263	\$315

AGES: 13-14	10 DAYS
Y Family Members:	\$490
Y Youth Members:	\$560
Community:	\$640

## Financial Assistance & Flexible Pricing:



NH Assistance



Y Flexible Pricing

Is cost a barrier? The Y accepts NH state assistance and also offers flexible **income-based pricing for families earning \$140,000 or less.**

**If you don't qualify for state assistance, apply for Flexible Pricing.**

You must have an up-to-date approval for 2026 before enrolling in summer camp; we will not be able to honor income-based pricing retroactively. Pricing may not be adjusted once registration is processed.

## Deposit & Registration Fees

- A \$15 non-refundable deposit is required for each camp week at the time of registration.
- Deposits may not be refunded under any circumstances, but may be transferred to another week within the same summer (pending availability).
- Change requests must be made by Friday at 12:00 PM for the following week's session. Fees may apply.
- All remaining camp tuition is automatically charged 8 days before the start of each camp week.

## Refund Policy

We've updated our 2026 refund policy. Scan the QR code to learn more.



**Day Camp** 175 Plaistow Road, Plaistow, NH



**SCAN & REGISTER  
FOR CAMP!**

## **Camp Kelly Brook** Ages 5-14 | Dates 6/22 - 8/21

Camp Kelly Brook, hosted on the Plaistow Community YMCA campus, offers an unforgettable summer experience for every child. Designed to spark adventure and build lasting friendships, this dynamic day camp features a wide range of activities including sports, gymnastics, and outdoor exploration.

Campers enrolled in the 5-day option can also enjoy a special guest or unique weekly experience. With its vibrant, supportive atmosphere, Camp Kelly Brook is a place where every camper can discover, grow, and create lifelong memories.

- **Mini Explorers Half-Day Program** Ages Entering Kindergarten in fall 2026

Offered as a 5 day camp option only; 8:00 AM - 12:30 PM

- **Explorers** Ages 5-6

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

- **Pathfinders** Ages 7-9

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

- **Adventurers** Ages 10-12

Offered as a 2, 3, or 5 day camp option

## **Counselor in Training (CIT)** Ages 13-14 | Dates 7/6-7/17, 7/20-7/31, 8/3-8/14

Ready to level up your summer? The CIT Program helps teens step into leadership and learn what it takes to be an awesome camp counselor! CITs dive into fun training sessions, practice leading activities, and work side-by-side with staff to support younger campers. It's a chance to build confidence, discover your strengths, and make a real impact at camp—all while having a blast. Perfect for teens excited to grow, lead, and take on new challenges!

**Questions? Contact Meghan Woodworth at [woodworthm@northshoreymca.org](mailto:woodworthm@northshoreymca.org)**



## CHILD CARE LICENSING (NH)

The Plaistow YMCA camp programs comply with the regulations managed by the Child Care Licensing Unit (CCLU) within the Department of Health and Human Services (DHHS).



**REGISTER NOW!**